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NATIONAL SOCIETY TO PREVENT
BL INDNESS

PREVENT BLINDNESS
2II W WACKER DR SÏE 17OO
cHICAGo IL 60606-1375

Employer Identíf ication Nu¡nber ¡

Gnoup Exemption Number;
Person to Contact:

ToIl Fnee Telephone Nunber:

In reply refer to z 407759L934
Apn. 15, 2015 LTR 4L67C 0

36-3667L?r 000000 00
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9425
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I-877 -E?9- 550 0

Dear Taxpayer ¡

This ís in
about youn

Oun neconds Índicate that you hrene lssued a detenmination letter in
JuIy l99Or âñd that you are cunrently exetnpt under section
50 1 (c) ( 5) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Fesponse to your Man. 13, 20L5r reeuest fon info¡'mation
tax-exempt status.

on the information suppliedr wê recognized the subordinates
on the list you submitted as exempt from Federal incone tax
section 501(c) (3) of the Code.

Based
name d
under

Donons may deduct contributions to you ês pnovided in section 170 of
the Code. Bequestsr legacies¡ devisês¡ transfersr on gifts to you on
fon your usê ene deductlble for Federal estate and gift tax punposes
if they meet the applicable pnovisions of sectíons ?055r 2106 and
2522 of the Code.

IÍ you have any guestionsr please call us at the telephone numbe¡
shown in the heading of this letter.

Sincerely youns,

Tamena Ripperda
Dinectonr Ëxempt Organízations
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Prevent
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21,l West Wacker Drive

Suite 1700

Chicago, lllinois 60606

toll free 800.331.2020

local 312.363.6001

fax 312,363.6052

Preve ntB lin d n ess.org

Our Vision ls Visiono

October 20,2015

National Society to Prevent Blindness
Prevent Blindness Wisconsin
759 N Milwaukee St, Suite 305
Milwaukee,WI 53202

RE: Your exempt status

Federal EIN: 39-6096227

Group Exemption Number: 9425

Dear Prevent Blindness Vy'isconsin:

Your organization is exempt under section 501 (c)(3) of the Code because it is included in our
goup ruling issued to NATIONAL SOCIETY TO PREVENT BLINDNESS, dba PREVENT
BLINDNESS, located in Chicago, Illinois.

The IRS has indicated that you are also classified as apublic charityunder sections 509(a)(1)
and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) of the Internal Revenue Code, contributions to your organization are

deductible under section 170 of the Code, and that you are qualified to receive tax deductible
bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2055,2106 or 2522 of the Intemal Revenue
Code.

If you have any questions, please call me at the phone number shown above.

Sincerely,

Hugh R.
President & CEO
Prevent Blindness
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